General information about company

Scrip code 508956

Name of the company HB LEASING & FINANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing

Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of g Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)

Category shares % of total no. of

Nos. Of fully paid | paid-u; . shares
yp p P underlying held (VII) shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Depository | vy as per SCRR, Total as

Receipts 1957) (VIII) As a | Class eg: | Class a% of
(VD) VI OD Jogof (a+BC2) | x cory Total (A+B+C)

S?tegory glfarehol der shareholders | up equity | equity
an (0100 shares shares
held (IV) | held

V)

Promoter
(A) &2 10 3946877 3946877 | 35.68 3946877 3946877 |35.68
Promoter

Group

(B) Public 35633 7115854 7115854 | 64.32 7115854 7115854 [ 64.32

Non
© Promoter-
Non Public

Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

(C2)

Total 35643 11062731 11062731 11062731 11062731 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sfl eges d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in gtlelei; iszr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) o [Nizber oF
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbere equity shares
Category | of ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) quty
Outstanding . . held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . Sa Sa | dematerialized
() " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 0
securities . . o % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 35.68 3946327
Group
B) Public 64.32 3495365
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 7441692




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. | total no. of ) X
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up De osio € | held (VII) | (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Re(rz)ei s V- (IV)+ | per SCRR, . of
held (IV) | shares | (7 P vy vy [ 1957) (v | Classegs | Class | g ) Total
held Asa % of ey Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) st TR 2253927 2253927 |20.37 2253927 2253927 |20.37
undivided Family
(@ Any Other 5 1692950 1692950 |15.3 1692950 1692950 |15.3
(specify)
(S:;)(-IT)Otal 10 3946877 3946877 |35.68 3946877 3946877 |35.68
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
i 10 3946877 3946877 |35.68 3946877 3946877 |35.68
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 1570 1570 0.01 1570 1570 0.01
Financial
® Institutions/ 7 1110 1110 0.01 1110 1110 0.01
Banks
Sub-Total
10 2630 2680 0.02 2630 2630 0.02
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) shareholders 35077 5582364 5582364 | 50.46 5582364 5582364 | 50.46
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 14 565514 565514 [5.11 565514 565514 | 5.11
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ Any Other 532 965296 965296 | 8.73 965296 965296 | 8.73
(specify)
STl 35623 7113174 7113174 |64.3 7113174 7113174 |64.3
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 35633 7115854 7115854 | 64.32 7115854 7115854 | 64.32
B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 35643 11062731 11062731 | 100 11062731 11062731 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 35643 11062731 11062731 11062731 11062731 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
e e
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding .° | convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A ..
convertible securities and . . sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(W] (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 20.37 2253377
(©)] 15.3 1692950
(Sl‘;b'T"tal &) 35.68 3946327
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 35.68 3946327
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(@) 0.01 0
63) 0.01 600
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 600
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 50.46 2196958
(a(i)) 5.11 565514
(e) 8.73 732293
Sub-Total (B) 64.3 3494765
3
Total Public
Shareholding
64.32 3495365
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 7441692
Total (A+B+C 7441692

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Lalit Bhasin

Mamta kapur

Rima Arora

H.C.BHASIN HUF

AMRIT LAL CHADHA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFDPB2550A

AHJPK4419P

ADSPA4522C

AABHHS8937C

AGUPC6564H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2163377

46000

22000

22000

550

2253927

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2163377

46000

22000

22000

550

2253927

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.56

0.42

0.2

0.2

20.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2163377

46000

22000

22000

550

2253927

Class eg:y

Total

2163377

46000

22000

22000

550

2253927

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.56

0.42

0.2

0.2

20.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.56

0.42

0.2

0.2

20.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in 2163377
dematerialized
form (XIV)

46000

22000

22000

22533717

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Merrygold
Investments Ltd

Pal Properties (
India) Pvt. Ltd.

HB
Stockholdings
Ltd

RRB
Securities Ltd

HB FINANCIAL
CONSULTANTS PVT
LTD.

PAN (II)

AADCM6403H

AAACP6908K

AAACHO0637F

AAACRI1253P

AAACHO0783J

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1507895

105120

43200

34735

2000

1692950

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1507895

105120

43200

34735

2000

1692950

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.63

0.95

0.39

0.02

15.3

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1507895

105120

43200

34735

2000

1692950

Class eg:y

Total

1507895

105120

43200

34735

2000

1692950

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.63

0.95

0.39

0.31

0.02

153

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.63

0.95

0.39

0.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




rNumber of Shares piedged or otherwise encumpered (X111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1507895

105120

43200

34735

2000

1692950

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJESH JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEPJ1046K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

120659

120659

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

120659

120659

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

120659

120659

Class eg:y

Total

120659

120659

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.09

1.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

120659

120659

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Foreign
Individuals or
NRI

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUBHIKA ESTATE &
TRADING PVT. LTD.

DELHI IRON &
STEEL CO (P) LTD

RAJESH JAIN

PAN (II)

AABCS6915Q

AAACD5262G

AAEPJ1046K

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

146

378

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

343400

155362

812263

2825

150208

120659

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

343400

155362

812263

2825

150208

120659

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.4

7.34

0.03

1.36

1.09

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

343400

155362

812263

2825

150208

120659

Class eg:y

Total

343400

155362

812263

2825

150208

120659

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.1

1.4

7.34

0.03

1.36

1.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.1

1.4

7.34

0.03

1.36

1.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

343300

155362

704706

2825

24762

120659

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

532

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

965296

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

965296

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

965296

Class eg:y

Total

965296

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in 732293
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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