General information about company								
Scrip code	508956							
Name of the company	HB LEASING & FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tat	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secu	ırities			
	Category	N	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of		Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)		l in each
Category	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	snares held (VII)	shares (calculated	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as
(I)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	3946877			3946877	35.68	3946877		3946877	35.68
(B)	Public	35633	7115854			7115854	64.32	7115854		7115854	64.32
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	35643	11062731			11062731		11062731		11062731	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category	Category ategory of	Category Shares Inderlying Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(1)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	vertible vitige vertible vitige vertible vitige vertible vitige vertible ve	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				35.68					3946327	
(B)	Public				64.32					3495365	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total									7441692	

]	Fable II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdir	ıg pattern	of the P	romoter and	d Promot	ter Gi	roup		
				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of see		g Rights held (IX)	1 in each	
	Category & Name	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	Partly paid-	shares	Total nos. shares	total no. of shares	No of Voti	ing (XI	V) Rights) Rights Total	
Sr.	of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR,	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights	
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian			•					-			
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	2253927			2253927	20.37	2253927		2253927	20.37	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	1692950			1692950	15.3	1692950		1692950	15.3	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	3946877			3946877	35.68	3946877		3946877	35.68	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	3946877			3946877	35.68	3946877		3946877	35.68	
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder						
(1)	Institutions	r		1	1	r	r	1		1		
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	1570			1570	0.01	1570		1570	0.01	
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	7	1110			1110	0.01	1110		1110	0.01	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		10	2680			2680	0.02	2680		2680	0.02	
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	35077	5582364			5582364	50.46	5582364		5582364	50.46	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	14	565514			565514	5.11	565514		565514	5.11	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	532	965296			965296	8.73	965296		965296	8.73	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		35623	7113174			7113174	64.3	7113174		7113174	64.3	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		35633	7115854			7115854	64.32	7115854		7115854	64.32	
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler				
Total (A+B+C2)		35643	11062731			11062731	100	11062731		11062731	100	
Total (A+B+C)		35643	11062731			11062731		11062731		11062731	100	

Ta	ıble II - Stat	ement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promot	er ar	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ıp
Sr.	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter and Promote	er Gro	oup	•		
(1)	Indian				_			_	
(a)				20.37					2253377
(d)				15.3					1692950
Sub-Total (A) (1)				35.68					3946327
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				35.68					3946327
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder	1	ļ		<u> </u>	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.01	1				0
(f)				0.01					600
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02					600
(3)	Non-institutio	ns		•	<u> </u>			1	
(a(i))				50.46					2196958
(a(ii))				5.11					565514
(e)				8.73					732293
Sub-Total (B) (3)				64.3					3494765
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				64.32					3495365
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publie	e shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					7441692
Total (A+B+C)									7441692

		Indi	viduals/Hind	u undivided Fam	ily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Lalit Bhasin	Mamta kapur	Rima Arora	H.C.BHASIN HUF	AMRIT LAL CHADHA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFDPB2550A	AHJPK4419P	ADSPA4522C	AABHH8937C	AGUPC6564H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2163377	46000	22000	22000	550	2253927
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2163377	46000	22000	22000	550	2253927
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.56	0.42	0.2	0.2	0	20.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of secu	rities (IX)	_		
Class eg:X	2163377	46000	22000	22000	550	2253927
Class eg:y						
Total	2163377	46000	22000	22000	550	2253927
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.56	0.42	0.2	0.2	0	20.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.56	0.42	0.2	0.2	0	20.37
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered	d (XIII)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity						

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2163377	46000	22000	22000	0	2253377				
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

		Aı	y Other (spec	:ify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Merrygold Investments Ltd	Pal Properties (India) Pvt. Ltd.	H B Stockholdings Ltd	R R B Securities Ltd	HB FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PVT LTD.	
PAN (II)	AADCM6403H	AAACP6908K	AAACH0637F	AAACR1253P	AAACH0783J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1507895	105120	43200	34735	2000	1692950
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1507895	105120	43200	34735	2000	1692950
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.63	0.95	0.39	0.31	0.02	15.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	()			
Class eg: X	1507895	105120	43200	34735	2000	1692950
Class eg:y						
Total	1507895	105120	43200	34735	2000	1692950
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.63	0.95	0.39	0.31	0.02	15.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.63	0.95	0.39	0.31	0.02	15.3
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of Shares J No. (a)	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1507895	105120	43200	34735	2000	1692950
Reason for not providing PAN						

Ind	ividuals - i.Individual shareholders hold	ling nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJESH JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEPJ1046K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	120659	120659
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	120659	120659
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	1.09
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	120659	120659
Class eg:y		
Total	120659	120659
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.09	1.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	1.09
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	120659	120659
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not		

Any Other (specify)											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Other					
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUBHIKA ESTATE & TRADING PVT. LTD.	DELHI IRON & STEEL CO (P) LTD				RAJESH JAIN					
PAN (II)	AABCS6915Q	AAACD5262G				AAEPJ1046K					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	146	8	378	1					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	343400	155362	812263	2825	150208	120659					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	343400	155362	812263	2825	150208	120659					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.1	1.4	7.34	0.03	1.36	1.09					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)									
Class eg: X	343400	155362	812263	2825	150208	120659					
Class eg:y											
Total	343400	155362	812263	2825	150208	120659					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.1	1.4	7.34	0.03	1.36	1.09					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.1	1.4	7.34	0.03	1.36	1.09					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	343300	155362	704706	2825	24762	120659
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.				
Category				
Category / More than 1 percentage				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	532			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	965296			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	965296			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.73			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	965296			
Class eg:y				
Total	965296			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	965296 8.73			
Total as a % of				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	8.73			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.73			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.73			

shares held in	732293		
dematerialized			
form (XIV)			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not			
providing PAN			